Computershare

ACCESS INNOVATION HOLDINGS LIMITED

Top 20 Holders

Rank Name

PEARLIROSE PTY LTD

DEANNE WEIR

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

ANGELA ABRAHAMS & GEOFFREY ABRAHAMS

TYLER LEE PTY LTD

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

CS THIRD NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <HSBC CUST NOM AU LTD 13 A/C>
WALSH & COMPANY INVESTMENTS LIMITED <CVC EMERGING COMPANIES A/C
ANZU APAC

ICONIC INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

ANGELA ABRAHAMS & GEOFFREY ABRAHAMS <G&A ABRAHAMS S/F A/C>
GREG SIRTES <SIRTES SUPER FUND A/C>

PHILIP A HYSSONG

LEONIE JACKSON

WASHINGTON H SOUL PATTINSON AND COMPANY LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 2

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP>

Gé&L CAPON SUPER CO PTY LTD <G&L CAPON SUPER FUND A/C>
MARKUS LESSING

FRANK MAHLAB <THE FRANK MAHLAB A/C>

Total for Top 20 holders
Total remaining holders balance

Issued Capital as of 09 Sep 2020

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Units
27,639,898
16,072,336
11,399,357

7,401,753
6,000,000
5,366,093
5,345,527
4,334,886
3,793,000
3,765,994
2,669,857
2,493,603
2,322,880
1,687,500
1,626,016
1,598,452
1,544,715
1,391,621

899,412

891,780

108,244,680
36,133,181

% of Units
19.14
11.13

7.90
5.13
4.16
3.72
3.70
3.00
2.63
2.61
1.85
1.73
1.61
1.17
1.13
1.11
1.07
0.96
0.62
0.62

74.97
25.03






